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PIETRO

RYCERGSKIE

OSIEDLE

¥

BIURO SPRZEDAZY
ul. B. Krzywoustego 265a

51-310 Wroctaw
tel. 71 725 63 20

biuro@osiedlerycerskie.com.pl
www.osiedlerycerskie.com.pl
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SKALA 1:100

2 PIETRO

34,18 m?

MIESZKANIE NR 2.68

2.68.1

3.33 m?
3.96 m?
10.02 m?
16.87 m?

przedpokdj
tazienka

2.68.4 | pokdj z aneksem

2.68.2
2.68.3 | pokdj
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POWIERZCHNIA MIESZKANIA
34.18 m?

NUMER MIESZKANIA
2.68

2 PIETRO




